
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :07/11/2022 14.02.36

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: GramthanRural/sq/Goods/06-079/080  Procurement Title: Procurement and Delivery Of Sanitary Pad

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Gramthan Rural Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

A.G. Health
Industries Private
Limited

955493.87
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Ghantaghar
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kathmandu-16,
Banasthali
dolraj.ad@gmail.
com phone:
9801116970

 36,000.00 2023-03-07
00:00:00

06-11-2022
11:21

07-11-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Angel touch
Hygiene
Manufacturing Pvt.
Ltd

1004999.4
NPR

2 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Mahila Ghar,
Bhaisepati
angeltouchhygiene
@gmail.com
phone:
9779801010731

 36,000.00 2023-03-06
00:00:00

07-11-2022
08:06

06-11-2022

Nitya Shree
Suppliers

967032.76
NPR

3 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Biratnagar
Morang
Province One

Biratnagar
nityashreesuppliers
@gmail.com
phone:
9842300087

 36,000.00 2023-03-08
00:00:00

05-11-2022
23:24

07-11-2022

Apshara Trade
Link

1339999.2
NPR

4 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Biratnagar
Morang
Province One

Biratnagar
Pichhara- 15
srthapa2008@gmai
l.com phone:
9852029850

 36,000.00 2023-03-08
00:00:00

06-11-2022
10:55

07-11-2022

Gitashwini Promed
Pvt. Ltd

1004999.4
NPR

5 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-30
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Budhanilkantha-8,
Kathmandu
gitashwini@gmail.
com phone:
014374994

 36,000.00 2023-03-07
00:00:00

07-11-2022
10:32

07-11-2022

Nikki Distributors 967777.2 NPR6 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
NMB Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

1/19 sunmarga
distributorsnikki20
58@gmail.com
phone: 025536500

 36,000.00 2023-03-07
00:00:00

07-11-2022
11:58

07-11-2022



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


